3930074
5930722
5931201
5931202
5931203
5831205
Sa312
5931232
6030430

6030438
Q730053
o7Taoi3z
1430482
5830438
5831123
5831208
5831209
5831210
312N
5931212
5931225
5931226

6030448
0230064
0230069
2030001
2030002
2030020
2030021
2030027
3930025
4830023
4830048
4830049
5931186
5931196
aa31187
5931199
5931200
6030109
6030248
6030257
B030441
6030442
6030443
6030444
6030445

6030421
0730075
1430478
2431073
2431171
5830307
5830511
5830512
5830513
5831139
5831206
5831228

6030432
0730081
0730099
0730132
1330064

s BYRON -y~

> . ORIGINALS Wt 3

158 Grova, jows 61448 Fn 712304310

e T ST T ITIII TTITIT Qty.
Kit, F-15, WIng BoX #3, . ... cvvvrnnninraransns 1
Balsp, 118" 438" . ....ccivrennirennnisrnns 16
Spruce, 1/BXABXIB" ... civviiiriisiniaaeaa, 8
Stab, vertical, foam F-15 . ... o ccvi i ieniiinans 2
Stab, horlzontal, foam, F-15 ... ..oooviivnnn e 2
Wing, foam, e, F-15 . ... oiiirrrasrnnnarrens 2

[ e P
Cockpll, P15 i namas vs s afseissie oo drenn o)

Caniopny - F=38 o s oo s R 1
ABS, scalelights, F-15 .........oiviiinnivnans 1
Bag #10, Wing Hardware, F-15 .. ....ovavnveana 1
Bolt, 8-32x3/4, sockethead . .. ...........c00u0 2
Scraw, #2xiM4, panhead ......... .00 iiiinaay 10
Bolt, 1/4-20x2, wing, mylon . .........0 i eraa0en B
Ingert, alum, 8-32 thread, 1/4x1- 1;"4 ............. 2
SEAr, AU, 1BIEIT . e e e 2
E-alsa.B.l‘azxixzat............................ 2
Balsa, 1x1-1/2x12 . N S A
Balza, 1x1x12 . .
Balsa, triangle, 1f4x1f4x1a .................... 2
Ty L . RS R e 1
Spnce; 1B g X 24 . . uuis s s s 2
Baba, 183818 ... i iciii e 2
Kit, F-15, Fuse Center BoX #2......0000000000s 1
Manual, F-15, with drsmlngs R e e |
Card, warranty . . 1
o ol A8 s e e 2
Myrod, blue, 48" . ..., oiiviiiiniiiiina i 2

Mo gold, 3 e s e e e
Myrod, blue, 36", . ......cveviirnnnrerraiireas B
Pushrod, frbarplass
Pine, 1"x2", pkg. wood
Decal, warning - hazardous 8réa. ......ocovvvnaa 1
Docal, F-15, GU SpIitt .« cvvvvivaviinseaarenin
Decal, F-15, Numbers 1
Fuse, speed brake, glass, F-15 ., ............... 1
Fuse, nose section, glass F-15 , . ............... 1
Fuss, center section, glassF-15 . ............... 1
Inlet, air, left, fiberglass, F-15 1
Inket, air right, ﬁbarglass [ REAEE Rt B 1
Thrust tube, assy . A S T e
Bag.SuraFInwts.nk R sl R L

2

2

2

2

1

1

Tank, Sura-Flow
Ply 1/32 die-cut vertical/horizontal tab . . . .
Ply 1116 die-cut wing root stab
Ply 1/8 die-cut fuel tank sup ... ... ... . .canun
Ply 1/8 dis-cut fuse/nose gear . ... ooov v iinna s
Py A BB RN - ovvias e ims b e

Bag #1, Vortical Stab . ... ovvvvvssninnnansiins 1
Bolt, 8-32x1/4, socket head 2
Nut, hex, 2-56 2
Ball link, 2-56, threaded . . .. ..ovvvveenirenensn. 2
Hinge, heawvy duty, Robart . . ..........00ceen 0 2
Bushing, pivol, treeof 4., .. .ooiiviviniianannn, 2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Linkage, plug-in, 316, maleinsert. . .............
Linkage, plug-in, 316, mounting plate. . . .........
Linkage, plug-in, 318, control arm
Tube, brass 316 10-1/2e014. ... ... ooeea e
Balea, F1BxIM4xIB . ..oiivivnrrrranairianass
Ply, 1/Bruddertray .. ..ooviveieivnniinainnae,

Bag #2, Horlzontal Stab
Bolt, 2-56x1/4, pan head
Bolt, 4-40x1/4, pan head
Scraw, #x1/4, panhead. ............cohui0 e B
Washer, nylon, #12

F-15 EAGLE (#s130155)

MATERIAL LIST

(Drawings Reduced For Informational Reference Only)

Item Mo.
1430478
1730014
2431018
2431020
2431030
2431107
5931140
5931207
5931214
5931215
5931216
5931229

8030433
0730085
0730073
0730115
1410009
1430478
1430500
2431020
2431030
2431067
2431073
2431092
5B30575
5930878

6030435
0730037
0730081
0730107
o7agia
1410008
5831106
5931220
saaz21
5931222

6030437
0730038
0730085
1430478
2431018
2431018
2431020
2431026
2431028
2431030
2431066
2431087
2431073
2431152
2431153
2431154
2431171
3530033
5930842
5931219

6030439
5931213

6030440
2431028
2431030
2431066
2431067
5931244

Deacrplon . .rasaresiiernssnssassasussnn Gity.
P et BBB R R e dseeEE 4
Retainer, cotterpinelip ...........co0vviaes .-
Ball link, 4-40threaded .. .......oiviiiinannnes 2
Ball fink, nylon, sochket ... .........ciiiiiiee 2
Clevig, 2-56,threaded . ......coconivrannrannnas 2
Conitrol homn, nylon, landing gear ..........c0000 1
Tube, brass, 9/32x3-3/4x014 . .......0 s 2
211 T L 2
Ply, 1/8x1.25 diameterwasher ................. 2
Tube, aluminum, 1/4x8.5x035 ................. 2
Elevator cover, ABS, .030x3x8 ...........0000t 1
Ply, 1/Belevatorfray ......ccovviinnneannnenas 2
Bag #3, Engline Former/Fuel Tank ............. 1
Screw, ¥2x3/B, sheetmetal . .............c.000 . 4
Bolt, 4-40x1/2, flathead. . .......cov i vinaans 4
Bolt, 10-32x1/4, sockethead . ... ............... 2
Mut, heot, 4-40 .. ............. o s R 4
T LT e e R s s T 2
Mk B, BB s i i pane rnd s 8
Ball link, mylon, socket . ... .........coiiiines ‘B
Clovig, 2568, threaded . .......ccvvvvrnniinnnan 2
Bolt, stud, 2-5651.5" . .u0vvvnrerieiannras ver 2
Ball link, 2-58, threaded . . . ....... .o, 2
Gollar, whesl, T oo v s e o |
Tubing, fuel, silicone, 3M@2x24" ................. 1
Extrusion, alum, 1" IDx2-1/2 . ......oiiiiannnen 2

Bag #5, Retract Landing Gear Mounting Hdwe .. 1

Boft, 4-40x1-1/2, panhead ..........ccccnnier- 4
Bolt, 4-40xi. panhead .........cciiiiiinaans 2
Bolt, 4-40x3/d, panhead . ... ... .00 iiiiiinns 2
Bolt, 4-401-3/4, panhead ...... ... 4
Nut, hex, 440, .. .0vvenrinninannnannnnesnns 12
Tube, brass 9/32x3/4.014 .. ........c..00vinns 3
Ply, 13- 121318, s icnomnsinnnsannimanss 1

PO MR- s s L i 1

Pine, /4x1-5MB13-1/2 ...ovvvivvneennrransins 2
Bag #9, Control Linkage ................00nn 1

Bolt, 4-40x1-1/4, panhead ............0000000.2
Screw, #2x3/8, sheetmetal ................... 12
L O D, i i i e 2

Coupling, brass, 2-56%3/4" ..........cccvvnannd

Byron Originals, Inc.--P.O. Box 279--Ida Grove, IA 51445--(Ph) 712/364-3165

Printed in U.S.A.

Ball link, 4-40threadad ..............c.cocann 2
Ball link, nylon, socket . .. ... iiiiinan 4
Clevis, solder, 2-56 . S e e
Rod, 2-56x4, thmudad onu P 2
Clevis, 258, threaded . . ...................... 5
Hnd,2—5&x4'.thmudadhcthands............... ]
Bott, stud, 25000 8" o iiee i 1
Ball link, 256, threaded . . . .........covvvnnnnns 2
Clevis, solder, 440 ... .......cccvvrcairraniss 1
Clavis, threaded, 4-40, with kesper.............. 1
Rod, 4-40x12%, threadedoneend ............... 1
Hinge, heavy duty, Robart. .................... 4
Pushrod end, Molded D. Brown. . .........couunn 2
Dowel, wood, 3/Bx3/d, drilled. .. ................ 2
Balsa, Hdx3dxdld .. ..ooviniriir s irnarres 1
Bag #11, Hardware ............ T |
Cloth, glass, Boz, 19%24". ... .....ocivvinnanns 1
Bag, Throttla Linkage .............cc000us aaal
Rod, 2-56xd, threadedoneend . . ............... 1
Clevig, 258, threaded . ............ccouvvrnnns 1
Rod, 2-56x4", threaded bothends. .. ............ 1
Bolt, stud, 2-58%1.5" + . .ureesrrannnnnsrinnnnns 2
Copperwire, D20x12" . ... ... coivrinrrnnassrs 1
8/83



